

King County

Legislation Details

2010	3-0509	Version:	1			
Moti	on			Status:	Passed	
11/2	8/2016			In control:	Government Accountability and (Committee	Dversight
				Final action:	2/21/2017	
:				Enactment #:	14811	
	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Thomas Miller, who resides in council district one, to the King County board of ethics, filling a council-nominated position.					
Rod	Rod Dembowski					
Appointments						
Disc Mille	1. Motion 14811.pdf, 2. 2016-0509 legislative review form.pdf, 3. A. Application, B. Financial Disclosure Statement, C. Board Profile, D. Appointment Letter, 4. 2016-0509 transmittal letter.pdf, 5. Miller Application.pdf, 6. Miller Financial Disclosure.pdf, 7. Miller Board Profile.pdf, 8. Miller Appointment Ltr.pdf, 9. 2016-0509_SR_Miller.docx					
Ver.	Action By	y		Ac	tion	Deeult
						Result
1	Metropo	olitan King C	County	Council Pa	assed	Pass
1 1	Governn	blitan King C ment Accou ht Committe	Intabili			
-	Governr Oversigl	ment Accou	ıntabili ee	ty and Re	assed	Pass
	Moti 11/2 A Moti 11/2 A Mo one, Rod Appo 1. M Disc Mille Appo	A MOTION cc one, to the Kir Rod Dembow Appointments 1. Motion 148 Disclosure Sta Miller Applicat Appointment I	Motion 11/28/2016 A MOTION confirming th one, to the King County & Rod Dembowski Appointments 1. Motion 14811.pdf, 2. 2 Disclosure Statement, C. Miller Application.pdf, 6. Appointment Ltr.pdf, 9. 2	Motion 11/28/2016 A MOTION confirming the exec one, to the King County board Rod Dembowski Appointments 1. Motion 14811.pdf, 2. 2016-0 Disclosure Statement, C. Board Miller Application.pdf, 6. Miller Appointment Ltr.pdf, 9. 2016-0	Motion Status: 11/28/2016 In control: Final action: Final action: Enactment #: A MOTION confirming the executive's appointrone, to the King County board of ethics, filling a Rod Dembowski Appointments 1. Motion 14811.pdf, 2. 2016-0509 legislative r Disclosure Statement, C. Board Profile, D. App Miller Application.pdf, 6. Miller Financial Disclosure Appointment Ltr.pdf, 9. 2016-0509_SR_Miller.	Motion Status: Passed 11/28/2016 In control: Government Accountability and Committee Final action: 2/21/2017 : Enactment #: 14811 A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Thomas Miller, who resides it one, to the King County board of ethics, filling a council-nominated position. Rod Dembowski Appointments 1. Motion 14811.pdf, 2. 2016-0509 legislative review form.pdf, 3. A. Application, B. Disclosure Statement, C. Board Profile, D. Appointment Letter, 4. 2016-0509 transmitter Motion 14811.pdf, 9. 2016-0509_SR_Miller.docx